
The Place To Be!

In Japan there is a spa where you can
swim in tea, coffee, and wine

Red wine lighten in colour as they age

Since wine tasting is essentially wine
smelling,women tend to be better wine
tasters because women, particularly of

reproductive ages, have a better sense of
smell than men.

Intense fear or hatred of wine is called
Oenophobia.

The oldest preserved bottle of wine is
nearly 1700 years old and it is on display

in a German museum

One bottle of wine contains about 1.27kg
of grapes / 600 – average number of

grapes.

Prosecco

Shiraz

Cabernet Merlot

Riesling

Brown Brothers Crouchen Riesling (Vegan)

Giesen Riesling 

Cat Amongst The Pigeons Riesling

$42/B

$54/B

$52/B

Pinot Grigio

Yalumba Y Series Pinot Grigio (Vegan)

Giesen Pinot Gris                                            

Marlborough Sounds Pinot Gris

$36/B

$54/B

$52/B$14/G

Chardonnay

Wolf Blass Eaglehawk Chardonnay     

Oyster Bay Chardonnay

Cat Amongst The Pigeons Chardonnay              

$28/B

$55/B

$52/B

$14/G

$14/G

Moscato

Banrock Station Moscato

Brown Brothers Moscato

Barefoot Moscato

$27/B

$44/B

$32/B

$12/G

White Blend

Piccolo

Red  Blend

Cabernet Sauvignon

Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough Sounds Sauvignon Blanc 

Koa Sauvignon Blanc

Villa Maria Private Bin Sauvignon Blanc

Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Giesen Sauvignon Blanc               

Stoneleigh Sauvignon Blanc       

$55/B

$26/B

$62/B

$63/B

$54/B

$52/B

$14/G

$14/G

Lindeman's Early Harvest Crisp Dry White

John Tate Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

$46/B

$46/B$12/G

Jacob's Creek Double Barrel Cabernet

Sauvignon

Lindeman's Gentleman's Collection

Cabernet Sauvignon 

Cat Amongst The Pigeons Barossa

Cabernet Sauvignon

Brut

Minchinbury Classic Brut

Oyster Bay Sparkling Cuvée Brut

Chancellor & Co Brut Cuvée Sparkling

mjp

Brown Brothers Prosecco

Porta Dante Prosecco

Borgo SanLeo Prosecco

$45/B

$54/B

$44/B

$52/B

$52/B

$82/B

$49/B

Pepperjack Barossa Shiraz                   

Taylors Estate Shiraz           

Taylors Reserve Parcel Shiraz 

Cat Amongst The Pigeons Shiraz

Temple Bruer Preservative Free 

Cabernet Merlot                                                

Forester Estate Lifestyle Cabernet Merlot

$70/B

$78/B

Pinot Noir

South Island Pinot Noir                

Yering Station Little Yering Pinot Noir

Giesen Uncharted Pinot Noir

$61/B

$70/B

$65/B

15% Surcharge on Public Holidays

$28/B

$76/B

$22/B

$28/B

$51/B

$28/B

$90/B

$18/B

$20/B

Jacob's Creek Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Brown Brothers Sparkling Moscato Rose

Jacob's Creek Sparkling Moscato

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvee

Sparkling Wines

Henkell Trocken Dry-Sec Sparkling Piccolo 

Brown Brothers Prosecco Piccolo  

$16/G

$13/G

$20/G

$16/G

$17/G

La Planchelière Cabernet D'anjou Rosé

Gerard Bertrand Cote des Roses Rosé   

Belle Fleur French Rose

Rose

$13/G

 19 Crimes Red Blend

Jacob's Creek Double Barrel Shiraz

$28/B

$69/B

$7/G

$69/B

$61/B

$52/B

$16/G

Credit Card Charges Apply

07 5504 6158

www.asami.com.au

Sizzle, Flip, Serve

Facebook: asamiteppanyakiQ1
Instagram: asami_teppanyaki
YouTube: Asami Teppanyaki

Tiktok: asamiteppanyaki

$52/B

$78/B

$33/B


